New England Fishery Management Council
50 WATER STREET | NEWBURYPORT, MASSACHUSETTS 01950 | PHONE 978 4650492 | FAX 978 465 3116
E.F. “Terry” Stockwell 111, Chairman | Thomas A. Nies, Executive Director

9:00 am

10:00

11:45

12:30

1:30

3:00

5:00

AGENDA

ECOSYSTEM BASED FISHERIES PLAN DEVELOPMENT TEAM
OCTOBER 15, 2014

Holiday Inn
700 Myles Standish Boulevard
Taunton, MA 02780

Council approach to developing EBFM; purpose of PDT meeting; Sharepoint
WEDSITE .. e (Applegate)

NEFSC Georges Bank Prototype Multispecies Analysis..........ccccevveererennne. (Fogarty)
= Conceptual Basis
e Management Strategy Evaluation
e Multimodel Inference
e Bioeconomic Considerations
= QOperating Model(s)

ASSESSMENT IMOUEIS ... (Fogarty)
= Data Needs and Considerations
= Portfolio Analysis
= Model Visualization

Lunch
Discussion Of Prototype Strategy.......ccooceieeiirrieiieeieniesieseeee e (PDT)
Draft Annual State of the ECOSyStem RepOrt........ccccovveeiiiieiiinienieneene e (Fogarty)

= Discussion and comments

Adjourn



	New England Fishery Management Council

