

New England Fishery Management Council

50 WATER STREET | NEWBURYPORT, MASSACHUSETTS 01950 | PHONE 978 465 0492 | FAX 978 465 3116 E.F. "Terry" Stockwell III, *Chairman* | Thomas A. Nies, *Executive Director*

AGENDA

ECOSYSTEM BASED FISHERIES PLAN DEVELOPMENT TEAM OCTOBER 15, 2014

Holiday Inn 700 Myles Standish Boulevard Taunton, MA 02780

9:00 am	Council approach to developing EBFM; purpose of PDT meeting; Sharepoint website(Applegate)
10:00	NEFSC Georges Bank Prototype Multispecies Analysis
11:45	Assessment Models
12:30	Lunch
1:30	Discussion of Prototype Strategy(PDT)
3:00	Draft Annual State of the Ecosystem Report(Fogarty) • Discussion and comments
5:00	Adjourn